
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 24-0533 Name:

Status:Type: Award of Contract Consent Agenda Ready

File created: In control:6/18/2024 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:6/25/2024

Title: (ALL) Authorize Amendment to City Secretary Contract No. 50054 with Motorola Solutions, Inc., Using
Houston-Galveston Area Council Cooperative Contract No. RA05-21 and its Successors for the
Acquisition of Public Safety Radios, Associated Equipment, and Services to Increase the Authorized
Year-Three Amount by $5,267,481.00 for a Revised Year-Three Amount Up to $10,981,617.00 and
Authorize Three Additional Renewal Terms with Fourth-Year Amount Up to $5,318,911.80, Fifth-Year
Amount Up to $5,538,544.48, and Sixth-Year Amount Up to $5,802,233.03 for the Information
Technology Solutions Department

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 24-0533

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Fort Worth Printed on 7/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

